
COMPETITION:
DATE:

Shane Hunter NZ
Joe Ulberg NZ
Gain Chokesuwattanaskul Thailand

CountryName
Chris Bold NZ
Fawad Ahadi NZ

Wellington Champs
Saturday, 9 September 2023

JUDGES

JUDGES
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1 Kate O'Neill NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/2023

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class A:  Up to and including 163cm

CATEGORY: Womens Physique
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2 Laura Roberts** NZ 2 2 1 2 2 9 2
3 Xarvia Chisholm NZ 1 1 2 1 1 6 1

2 Laura Roberts** NZ 2 2 1 2 2 9 2
3 Xarvia Chisholm NZ 1 1 2 1 1 6 1

OPEN FIGURE A: Up to and including 163cm

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Figure

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

NOVICE FIGURE A: Up to and including 163cm



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

No# Athlete Name Class

Ju
dg

es
 N

am
e

Ch
ris

 B
ol

d

Fa
w

ad
 A

ha
di

Sh
an

e 
H

un
te

r

Jo
e 

U
lb

er
g

Ga
in

 C
ho

ke
su

w
at

ta
na

sk
ul

SC
O

RE

PL
AC

E

Masters Figure
2 Laura Roberts** NOVICE Figure A
3 Xarvia Chisholm NOVICE Figure B

NOVICE Figure C
2 Laura Roberts** OPEN Figure A 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
3 Xarvia Chisholm OPEN Figure B 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

OPEN Figure C

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Figure Overall
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4 Delphy Weston NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
5 Michelle Gan NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

6 Hayle Cameron 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
7 Chejana-Maree Carroll 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class A – Up to and including 163cm

Class B – Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

CATEGORY: Wellness
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8 Anaelle Cocherel*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
9 Madison Dobie*** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

10 Renee Sidaway*** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
11 Marcina McLean*** NZ 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

12 Lofi Caddick*** NZ 7 7 5 5 6 30 6
13 Amy Carter** NZ 4 4 4 7 4 23 3
14 Trisha Tan*** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 2
10 Renee Sidaway*** NZ 5 5 7 4 8 29 5
11 Marcina McLean*** NZ 8 8 8 6 7 37 7
15 Cheryl Knapp*** NZ 6 6 6 2 5 25 4
16 Sarah Ord** NZ 1 1 2 1 1 6 1
18 Kylie Milligan*** NZ 2 2 1 8 2 15 2

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Masters 35+

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Bikini

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

First Timers: Bikini
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8 Anaelle Cocherel*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
20 Michelle Williams** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
15 Cheryl Knapp*** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

13 Amy Carter** NZ 3 3 3 2 3 14 3
11 Marcina McLean*** NZ 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
22 Bridget Worsfold** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
24 Emily Newmarch** NZ 2 2 2 3 2 11 2

25 Tala Nottage** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
16 Sarah Ord** NZ 1 1 2 1 1 6 1
18 Kylie Milligan*** NZ 2 2 1 2 2 9 2

12 Lofi Caddick*** NZ 6 6 4 6 6 28 6
9 Madison Dobie*** NZ 2 2 1 1 2 8 2

14 Trisha Tan*** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
26 Hannah Huxley** NZ 4 4 5 4 4 21 4
10 Renee Sidaway*** NZ 5 5 6 5 5 26 5
27 Kaitlin Jones** NZ 1 1 2 2 1 7 1

CLASS D: Over 168cm

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: NOVICE BIKINI

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class A: Up to and including 157cm

CLASS B: Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm

CLASS C: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm
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8 Anaelle Cocherel*** NZ 3 3 4 4 3 17 3
20 Michelle Williams** NZ 2 2 1 2 2 9 2
30 Jess Jimenez-Swain NZ 4 4 3 3 4 18 4
31 Rebekkah Murdie NZ 1 1 2 1 1 6 1
15 Cheryl Knapp*** NZ 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

22 Bridget Worsfold** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
24 Emily Newmarch** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

32 Afye Abdallah NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
25 Tala Nottage** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
18 Kylie Milligan*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

12 Lofi Caddick*** NZ 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
9 Madison Dobie*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

14 Trisha Tan*** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
26 Hannah Huxley** NZ 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
27 Kaitlin Jones** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

CLASS D: Over 168cm

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: OPEN BIKINI

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class A: Up to and including 157cm

CLASS B: Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm

CLASS C: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

No# Athlete Name Class

Ju
dg

es
 N

am
e

Ch
ris

 B
ol

d

Fa
w

ad
 A

ha
di

Sh
an

e 
H

un
te

r

Jo
e 

U
lb

er
g

Ga
in

 C
ho

ke
su

w
at

ta
na

sk
ul

SC
O

RE

PL
AC

E

20 Michelle Williams** Novice Class A Bikini
22 Bridget Worsfold** Novice Class B Bikini
16 Sarah Ord** Novice Class C Bikini
27 Kaitlin Jones** Novice Class D Bikini
31 Rebekkah Murdie Open Class A Bikini 2 2 1 2 1 8 2
22 Bridget Worsfold** Open Class B Bikini 1 1 2 1 2 7 1
32 Afye Abdallah Open Class C Bikini 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
27 Kaitlin Jones** Open Class D Bikini

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Bikini Overall
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34 Hamish Leckie NZ 1 1 1 2 1 6 1
35 Leighton Fraser** NZ 2 2 2 1 2 9 2
36 Clint Woledge** NZ 3 3 3 4 3 16 3
37 Jesse Pearson*** NZ 4 4 4 3 4 19 4

38 Glen Sanderson** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Classic Physique First Timers

Classic Physique Master Men 40+

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Classic

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
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41 Ross Chambers NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
37 Jesse Pearson*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

40 Udoy I*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
42 Hamish Lane NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
38 Glen Sanderson** NZ 5 5 4 4 4 22 4
36 Clint Woledge** NZ 4 4 5 5 5 23 5
43 Sam Howes NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

44 Fred Falloon NZ 3 3 3 4 3 16 3
45 Craig Linton** NZ 4 4 4 3 4 19 4
46 Elliott Evans** NZ 2 2 2 1 2 9 2
47 Darren Dingle** NZ 1 1 1 2 1 6 1

79 Tariu Purdie NZ 2 2 1 2 2 9 2
48 Paea Touhuni NZ 3 3 4 3 3 16 3
49 Jarrod Davenport** NZ 1 1 2 1 1 6 1
50 Lance Dyer NZ 4 4 3 4 4 19 4

DIVISION “D” (OVER  182.9cm)

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

DIVISION “A” (UP TO AND INCLUDING  170.2cm)

DIVISION “B” (OVER 170.2cm, UP TO AND INCLUDING 177.8cm)

DIVISION “C” (OVER 177.8cm, UP TO AND INCLUDING 182.9cm)
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41 Ross Chambers Division A 1 1 2 1 1 6 1
42 Hamish Lane Division B
47 Darren Dingle** Division C 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
49 Jarrod Davenport** Division D 2 2 1 2 2 9 2

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Overall Classic Physique
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51 Elek Egyed NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

52 Bodine Gehlahaar NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
53 Oliver Sexton*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

54 Hamish Coulter** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
45 Craig Linton** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

89 Rolland Zuba NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Masters Men 40+

Masters Men 60+

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Bodybuilding

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Teenage Men  15 - 18

Junior Men: 18 - 23
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56 Tommy Capitulo NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

58 Rodney Bastian*** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 4 1
37 Jesse Pearson*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 8 2

53 Oliver Sexton*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
59 Connor Ross** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

60 Simon Srey Keo NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

35 Leighton Fraser** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Middleweight: over 75kg up to and including 80kg

Light-Heavyweight: over 80kg up to and including 90kg

Heavyweight: over 90kg up to and including 102kg

COMPETITION:

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Bantamweight: up to 65kg

Welterweight: over 70kg up to and including 75kg

Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Novice Bodybuilding
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59 Connor Ross** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

61 Gareth Stanford NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

47 Darren Dingle** 2 2 1 2 2 9 2
49 Jarrod Davenport** 1 1 2 1 1 6 1

54 Hamish Coulter** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

CATEGORY: Open Bodybuilding

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Light-Heavyweight: over 80kg up to and including 90kg

Heavyweight: over 90kg up to and including 102kg

Super Heavyweight: over 102kg

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Middleweight: over 75kg up to and including 80kg
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56 Tommy Capitulo NOVICE: Bantamweight
58 Rodney Bastian*** NOVICE: Welterweight
59 Connor Ross** NOVICE: Middleweight
60 Simon Srey Keo NOVICE: Light-Heavyweight 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
35 Leighton Fraser** NOVICE: Heavyweight
59 Connor Ross** OPEN: Middleweight
61 Gareth Stanford OPEN: Light-Heavyweight 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
49 Jarrod Davenport** OPEN: Heavyweight
54 Hamish Coulter** OPEN: Super Heavyweight 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Overall Bodybuilding
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62 Michael Pearson- to pay $150NZ
53 Oliver Sexton*** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
63 Joshua Choi*** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
64 Ged Nelson** NZ 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
65 Damian Readien** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
66 Shaun Hawkins** NZ 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
67 Jean-Pierre Van Heerden**NZ 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

63 Joshua Choi*** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

68 Ricky-Lee Kani** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
69 Darryl Curran** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
64 Ged Nelson** NZ 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
70 Aaron Carter*** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Physique First Timers

Physique Junior Men: 16 - 23

Physique Master Men 40+

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Classic

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
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58 Rodney Bastian*** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
65 Damian Readien** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
70 Aaron Carter*** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

63 Joshua Choi*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
71 Mike Herrera** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
40 Udoy I*** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

72 Kyowon Park 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
69 Darryl Curran** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
66 Shaun Hawkins** NZ 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
73 Alvin Venayagam NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

68 Ricky-Lee Kani** NZ 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
74 Daniel Chung NZ 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
75 Sam Green** NZ 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
76 Josh Keeling** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
77 Alister Blake** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
46 Elliott Evans** NZ 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
67 Jean-Pierre Van Heerden**NZ 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
78 Shale Tangianau** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
80 Gurmeet Grewal NZ 9 9 9 9 9 45 9

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm

Division D: Over 178cm

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: MENS PHYSIQUE: NOVICE

Division A: Up to & including 168cm
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58 Rodney Bastian*** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
70 Aaron Carter*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

71 Mike Herrera** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
40 Udoy I*** NZ 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

75 Sam Green** NZ 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
76 Josh Keeling** NZ 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
77 Alister Blake** NZ 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
78 Shale Tangianau** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

CATEGORY: MENS PHYSIQUE: OPEN

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm

Division D: Over 178cm

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Division A: Up to & including 168cm
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58 Rodney Bastian*** Novice Division A 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
71 Mike Herrera** Novice Division B
72 Kyowon Park Novice Division C
76 Josh Keeling** Novice Division D 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
58 Rodney Bastian*** Open Division A
71 Mike Herrera** Open Division B 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Open Division C
76 Josh Keeling** Open Division D

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Overall MENS Physique
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No#

3
6

22
41
61
71

OVERALL BIKINI
OVERALL CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

Athlete Name

Ross Chambers
Gareth Stanford
Mike Herrera**

OVERALL BODYBUILDING
MENS PHYSIQUE

N/A
Xarvia Chisholm
Hayle Cameron
Bridget Worsfold**

OVERALL WOMENS PHYSIQUE
OVERALL FIGURE
OVERALL WELLNESS

COMPETITION: Wellington Champs
DATE: 9/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: OVERALLS

Class


